
 October 10th 2025 Drawing Schedule held at 
“The Bozeman Event Space” Doors Open at 5:30 pm • Drawings Start by 6 pm Bozeman, Montana

• 31” wheel tire combo
• Jeep-style stand-on fenders
• 2 side doors with adjustable 

screened windows
• 1 large rear cargo door
• 48” tongue box up front
• 8’. x 8’. ARB awning
• 2 bar roof rack

• Interior cubby hole storage
• Rear bunk/ cargo shelf
• 12-volt side fan, with a passive 

vent on the opposite wall
• All trailers are wired for 12-volt
• Rear inlet for 110 plug in, which 

powers a 6-outlet power strip 
on rear interior bulkhead

   Drawing Live on www.facebook.com/MontanaStateFriendsofNRA

2025 Grand Prize2025 Grand Prize
Sherpa Bigfoot Camper &
South Dakota Pheasant Hunt Package

1 CZ-USA  P-10 C 9mm Luger
2 Benelli Nova 12 Ga Mossy Oak Bottomland 
3 Weatherby Vanguard Obsidian 7mm PRC 
4 Sig Sauer 365X 9mm 
5 Henry Frontier Large Loop .17 HMR
6 Smith & Wesson M&P FPC Black Carbine 9MM 
7 PMR-30 .22 Mag 
8 Walther PPK/S .22 - 22LR 
9 Mossberg 590 7-Shot 12 Ga
10 CZ Drake .410 Bore O/U
11 CZ 75BD 9mm
12	 Ruger	Precision	Rimfire	.22	LR	(threaded	barrel)
13 BERSA BP9 9MM - Cranberry Frost Grip/Nickel Slide 
14 Ruger American Predator Gen II 22 ARC
15 Glock 30 Gen5 .45ACP
16 Henry Frontier Large Loop .22 WMR
17 Heritage Roscoe 38SPL w/ NRA grips
18 Sig Sauer P322 w/ ROMEO Zero Elite .22LR w/ NRA Seal
19 CZ-USA 457.22 LR
20 8” Stainless .44 Mag
21 Mossberg SA-28 Tactical Turkey 28 Ga w/logo
22	 Springfield	Armory	XDM	Elite	4.5”	OSP	10mm
23 Browning AB3 Composite Stalker .243 Win 
24 S&W Equalizer 9mm
25	 Ruger	American	Ranch	Rifle	Gen	II	400	Leg
26 Walther PDP Compact 9mm with NRA Seal
27	 Ruger	American	Gen	II	30-06	Springfield
28 Weatherby Vanguard Obsidian Black .22-250 Rem
29 BERSA BP9 9MM - Black Grip/Nickel Slide 
30 Kimber 84L Hunter Pro Desolve Blak Gray .270 Win 
31 Benelli Nova 12 Ga Mossy Oak Bottomland 
32 Henry Lever Action .22 LR
33 Smith & Wesson M&P FPC Black Carbine 9MM 
34 Ruger Mark IV™ 22/45™ Lite
35 Kel-Tec KSG 410 .410ga
36 Henry US Survival AR-7 .22 LR
37	 Springfield	Armory	Echelon	4.0C	9mm
38	 Ruger	American	Gen	II	30-06	Springfield
39 Tristar Compact NRA Tactical 12ga

40 Fostech Stealth Series Lightning Model 5.56 w/ logo
41 Browning AB3 Hunter 7mm-08 Rem
42 Kimber Micro 9 Liberty 9mm
43 Mossberg Patriot .30-06
44	 Springfield	Armory	XDM	Elite	4.5”	OSP	10mm
45 Ruger 10/22 Sporter  22 LR
46 Walther PDP F 9MM 
47 Savage 110 Trail Hunter Lite .270 Win
48 Sig Sauer P320 M18 9MM -Coyote
49 Ruger RXM 9mm 
50	 Kimber	84L	Hunter	Pro	.280	Ack	Imp	Desolve	Blak	Rifle
51 Browning AB3 Composite Stalker .243 Win 
52 Glock 30 Gen5 .45ACP
53 Heckler & Koch  MP5 .22LR
54 Taurus 856 38SP 
55	 Springfield	Armory	XD	9mm
56 Savage Arms Axis 2 XP 350 Leg
57 Ruger LCP Max .380
58 Weatherby Vanguard Synthetic 243
59 Kimber K6xs.38 Spl
60 Sig P320 NRA CW 9mm w/Logo
61 Heckler & Koch  MP5 .22LR
62 Kel-Tec PR57 Green 5.7 X 28mm
63 Ruger Mark IV™ 22/45™ Lite
64 Henry Golden Boy .22 LR w/Logo
65	 Springfield	XD	Mod.3	9mm
66 Smith & Wesson M&P 22 Mag
67 S&W  SD40 2.0  2-Tone.40 S&W 
68 Winchester XPR 350 Legend
69 Savage Arms Axis 2 XP 243 Win
70 Henry Big Boy Revolver & Side Gate .357/.38 Sp
71 Mossberg 590 7-Shot 12 Ga
72 Sig Sauer 365X 9mm 
73 Weatherby Vanguard Obsidian Black .22-250 Rem
74	 Ruger	Precision	Rimfire	.22	LR	(threaded	barrel)
75 Weatherby Vanguard Sporter 243 Win 
76 Legacy Sports International Citadel Boss-25 American Flag

Need NOT
Be Present 

to WIN!

Plus: TWO Tri Star Arms 16GA SHotGunsPlus: TWO Tri Star Arms 16GA SHotGuns

Grand Prize Value $21KGrand Prize Value $21K

Tickets 
to Attend 
& Raffle 
Available 

Here!!

$100
Per Ticket

BIG FIVE PACKAGE INCLUDES:

Bonus	3	Gun	Raffle-----
Wednesday, July 23rd 2025

1 Browning AB3 Hunter 7mm-08 Rem

2 Mossberg SA-28 Tactical Turkey
                               28 Ga with Logo

3 Kimber Micro 9 Liberty 9mm

Bonus 7 Gun Raffle-----
Wednesday, August 27th 2025 
1 Weatherby Vanguard Obsidian 7MM PRC
2 Kimber K6XS .38 Sp
3 Fostech Stealth Series Lightning Model 
                                               5.56 with logo
4 Sig P320 M18 9mm Coyote
5 KSG 410 .410 Ga
6 Henry Lever Action .22 LR
7 Citadel Boss-25 American Flag 12 Ga
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